



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 199 of 2022

SMT. VIDISHA SAHU *versus* SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU

Order Sheet

04/09/2024	Mr. Shaleen Singh Baghel, Counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to remove the default as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amit Patel	